5:00pm

5:05pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

7:45pm

8:00pm

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

()

= Y

w
O
T, ~—

Py <0

Board of Education Work Session Agenda
Sunday, October 20, 2019
The Dalles Campus - Boardroom

Call Work Session to Order
Welcome and Define Objectives

Board Performance

- Board Operating Agreement
- Board Self Assessment

Goal Setting

- CGCC Institutional Goals

- Dr. Cronin’s proposed goals

- Board Members introduce their proposed
goals

Evaluation of the President

- Review and retool evaluation process, as
necessary

Other

Adjourn

Chair Morgan
Kim Morgan

Chair Morgan

President Cronin &
Board

Chair Morgan

Chair Morgan

CGCC is an equal opportunity educator and employer. The meeting location is accessible to persons with disabilities. If special accommodations are needed,

please contact Shayna Dahl (sdahl@cgcc.edu or 541-506-6046) at least 48 hours before the meeting.


mailto:sdahl@cgcc.edu

