

Board of Education Work Session Agenda Sunday, October 20, 2019 The Dalles Campus – Boardroom

5:00pm :	1.0	Call Work Session to Order	Chair Morgan
:	2.0	Welcome and Define Objectives	Kim Morgan
5:05pm	3.0	Board Performance	Chair Morgan
		Board Operating AgreementBoard Self Assessment	
6:00pm	4.0	Goal Setting	President Cronin &
		 CGCC Institutional Goals Dr. Cronin's proposed goals Board Members introduce their proposed goals 	Board
7:00pm	5.0	Evaluation of the President	Chair Morgan
		 Review and retool evaluation process, as necessary 	
7:45pm	6.0	Other	
8:00pm	7.0	Adjourn	Chair Morgan